
Team Schedule
Boys Middle School Basketball
11/18/2013 to 2/28/2014

Bangor Area
187 Five Points Richmond Rd
Bangor, PA  18013-5224

Bron Holland
School Phone: 610-599-7011
Home Phone:
Fax: 610-599-7040
hollanbr@bangorsd.org

Basketball
Boys Middle School

Place Depart Time
Monday 12/09/13 *Northern Lehigh Away 2:20PM 4:00PM

Thursday 12/12/13 JT Lambert Away 2:35PM 4:00PM

Monday 12/16/13 *Notre Dame ES Home 4:00PM

Thursday 12/19/13 *Northwestern Lehigh High School Away 2:15PM 4:00PM

Friday 12/20/13 *Pen Argyl Home 4:00PM

Monday 01/06/14 *Palisades Home 4:00PM

Thursday 01/09/14 *Saucon Valley Away 2:20PM 4:00PM

Monday 01/13/14 *Moravian Academy Home 4:00PM

Thursday 01/16/14 *Wilson Area Away 2:30PM 4:00PM

Tuesday 01/21/14 *Southern Lehigh Home 4:00PM

Thursday 01/23/14 *Northern Lehigh Home 4:00PM

Friday 01/24/14 Warren Hills Regional Home 4:00PM

Tuesday 01/28/14 Pocono Mt. East Away 2:20PM 4:00PM

Thursday 01/30/14 *Notre Dame ES Away 2:40PM 4:00PM

Monday 02/03/14 *Northwestern Lehigh High School Home 4:00PM

Thursday 02/06/14 *Pen Argyl Away 2:50PM 4:00PM

Friday 02/07/14 East Stroudsburg Sr High School North Home 4:00PM

Tuesday 02/11/14 Pleasant Valley Home 4:00PM

Thursday 02/13/14 Stroudsburg Away 2:40PM 4:00PM

Superintendent Principal Vice Principal Athletic Director

Dr. Frank DeFelice Ms. Tamara Gary Mr. Jack Boyd/ Mr. Dennis Douvanis Bron Holland
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